FOCUSED ON
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers | Smart Cycle Plus & Magnum Series
SCP & MSC Series
•	 Energy savings
•	 Optimum dewpoint levels for highest
system performance
•	 Lowest operating costs

SCP1200 - SCP1500 200 13.7 131 55 115 46 41 5 R404A 39º F 3.9º C
SCP2000 - SCP3000 150 10.3 131 55 115 46 41 5 R404A 39º F 3.9º C
MSC4000 - MSC6000 150 10.3 131 55 115 46 41 5 R404A 39º F 3.9º C
Performance Data
Model Air
Connections
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)*
Dimension ins (mm) Weight
Primary
Voltages
Replacement
Cold Coalescing
Element (Qty)H W D lbs kg
MSC4000 8" Flg 4000 95 (2413) 108 (2743) 68 (1727) 5680 2576 460V/3Ph/60Hz (2) JE-C1600-30
MSC5000 8" Flg 5000 95 (2413) 108 (2743) 68 (1727) 6415 2910 460V/3Ph/60Hz (2) JE-C1600-30
MSC6000 8" Flg 6000 95 (2413) 146 (3708) 76 (1930) 7725 3504 460V/3Ph/60Hz (3) JE-C1600-30
MSC8000 10" Flg 8000 95 (2413) 146 (3708) 76 (1930) 9610 4359 460V/3Ph/60Hz (4) JE-C1600-30
MSC10000 10" Flg 10000 95 (2413) 161 (4089) 83 (2108) 11020 4999 460V/3Ph/60Hz (3) JE-C2000-30
MSC12500 12" Flg 12500 111 (2819) 160 (4064) 94 (2388) 13250 6010 460V/3Ph/60Hz (4) JE-C2000-30
MSC15000 12" Flg 15000 120 (3048) 150 (3810) 100 (2540) 14600 6623 460V/3Ph/60Hz (3) JE-C3000-30
Technical Data
Correction Factors
To obtain dryer capacity at new conditions, multiply nominal capacity x C1 x C2 x C3.
Ambient Temperature